
College & 6th Form Open Events 
2024 Admission 

  

The Boswells School www.boswells-school.com Wednesday 08/11/23  6-8pm 

Braintree College www.colchester.ac.uk Monday 16/10/23 5:30-8pm 
Saturday 04/11/23 10am-1pm 

Chelmsford College www.chelmsford.ac.uk Wednesday 11/10/23: 
15/11/23: 07/02/24: 12/06/24 
6-8pm 

Chelmer Valley High School www.chelmervalleyhighschool. 
co.uk 

Wednesday 08/11/23  
5:30-7:30pm 

Chelmsford County High School 
for Girls 

www.cchs.co.uk Thursday 05/10/23 5-8pm 

Colchester Institute www.colchester.ac.uk Saturday 14/10/23 10am-1pm 
Tuesday 17/10/23 5-8pm 

Colchester 6th Form College www.colchsfc.ac.uk Wednesday 18/10/23 
Thursday 19/10/23 5-8pm 

Great Baddow High School www.gbhs.co.uk Thursday 19/10/23 6-8pm 

Hylands School  www.hylands-tkat.org Thursday 09/11/23 TBC 

King Edward VI Grammar School www.kegs.org.uk TBC 

Moulsham High School www.moulshamhigh.org 09/11/23 6-8pm 
 

St. John Payne Catholic School  www.sjp.essex.sch.uk Wednesday 05/10/23  5-8pm 

Writtle College www.writtle.ac.uk Saturday 14/10/23 
Saturday 25/10/23 10am-3pm 

 

http://www.chelmervalleyhighschool/

